
1  

  
Tender Notifications 
 
The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 

  
*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 
*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit:  
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any 
enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address 
listed in the T e n d e r  Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 
 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of an electronic submission system to 
the Official Receiver's Office, the system to 
be ready for use within 38 months from the 
date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A0900682020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A0900682020 

4 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0900682020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0900682020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0900682020


2  

Supply of hand sanitisers to the Government 
Logistics Department on a 24-month contract. 
(Tender reference: U0000022020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=U0000022020 

4 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Desktop Trace Contraband 
Detectors and Portable Trace Contraband 
Detectors to the Electrical and Mechanical 
Services Department,  the goods to be ready 
to use within 10 months from the contract 
date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1620) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=EMSSSD1620 

7 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 80mm Battery-powered 
Electromagnetic Water Meters to the Water 
Supplies Department, delivery of the goods in 
6 batches 
(Tender reference: WSDT20A011) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=WSDT20A011 

8 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U0000022020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U0000022020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=U0000022020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1620
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1620
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1620
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT20A011
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT20A011
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT20A011


3  

Supply of a High Performance Liquid 
Chromatograph with Tandem Mass 
Spectrometer System to the Government 
Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/006/2020) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%2
0(GLT_006-2020).pdf 

10 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Design, Supply, Implementation and 
Maintenance of a Mobile application - 
Emergency Mobile Caller's Location 
Information Collection System (EMCLICS) 
for the Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/147) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=FSD%2FPT%2F147 

10 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services for Setting up and 
Operation of Recycling Stores (Phase 2) 
(Tender reference: WR20670) 

https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/busines
s_job/business_opp/files/Notice%20of%20Tender%20invitation%20in
%20EPD%20website%20-
%20WTO%20GPA_CTB_WR20670_fair_ENG.pdf 

11 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_006-2020).pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_006-2020).pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_006-2020).pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F147
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F147
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=FSD%2FPT%2F147
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/Notice%20of%20Tender%20invitation%20in%20EPD%20website%20-%20WTO%20GPA_CTB_WR20670_fair_ENG.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/Notice%20of%20Tender%20invitation%20in%20EPD%20website%20-%20WTO%20GPA_CTB_WR20670_fair_ENG.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/Notice%20of%20Tender%20invitation%20in%20EPD%20website%20-%20WTO%20GPA_CTB_WR20670_fair_ENG.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/Notice%20of%20Tender%20invitation%20in%20EPD%20website%20-%20WTO%20GPA_CTB_WR20670_fair_ENG.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/Notice%20of%20Tender%20invitation%20in%20EPD%20website%20-%20WTO%20GPA_CTB_WR20670_fair_ENG.pdf


4  

Provision of Recyclable Food Waste Collection 
Services – Kowloon District 
(Tender reference: EP/SP/116/19) 

https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/busines
s_job/business_opp/files/EPD%20Webpage_recyclable%20food%20w
aste%20collection%20services%20Kln%20%28E%29.pdf 

11 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of summer traffic protective jackets to 
the Hong Kong Police Force on a 36-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A3700732020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A3700732020 

11 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of hardware for the implementation of 
wide area network and Wi-Fi network to the 
Hong Kong Police Force, the new hardware to 
be ready for use within 16 weeks from the date 
of order 
(Tender reference: A3700512020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A3700512020 

11 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/EPD%20Webpage_recyclable%20food%20waste%20collection%20services%20Kln%20%28E%29.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/EPD%20Webpage_recyclable%20food%20waste%20collection%20services%20Kln%20%28E%29.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/EPD%20Webpage_recyclable%20food%20waste%20collection%20services%20Kln%20%28E%29.pdf
https://www.epd.gov.hk/epd/sites/default/files/epd/english/business_job/business_opp/files/EPD%20Webpage_recyclable%20food%20waste%20collection%20services%20Kln%20%28E%29.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700732020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700732020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700732020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700512020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700512020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700512020


5  

Supply of Waterproof and Water (Moisture) 
Vapour Permeable Shoe Linings and 
Waterproof Seam Tapes to the Correctional 
Services Department on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00121) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=PTCSQ00121 

15 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing Services at Lok Ma 
Chau Spur Line Control Point for Government 
Departments 
(Tender reference: IMMD/PT/10/2020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=IMMD%2FPT%2F10%2F2020 

15 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Computerised Tomography Scanner 
to the Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department, the Goods to be ready to use 
within 10 months from the contract date 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD1520) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=EMSSSD1520 

17 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00121
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00121
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSQ00121
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IMMD%2FPT%2F10%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IMMD%2FPT%2F10%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=IMMD%2FPT%2F10%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1520
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1520
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD1520


6  

Supply of seasonal influenza vaccines to the 
Department of Health on a 12-month contract 
(Tender reference: A4101122020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A4101122020 

18 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing and Supporting Services 
to Hong Kong Stadium, Mong Kok Stadium 
and So Kon Po Recreation Ground of the 
Leisure and Cultural Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT7001/21(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=LCT%207001%2F21%28S%29 

18 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Tender for the Design, Supply, Delivery, 
Installation, Commissioning, 
Maintenance, Training and Other Related 
Services for the Database Machines for 
the Hong Kong Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20210065) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_7_May_2021.pdf 

18 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4101122020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4101122020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4101122020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207001%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207001%2F21%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%207001%2F21%28S%29
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_7_May_2021.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_7_May_2021.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_7_May_2021.pdf


7  

Supply of air monitoring equipment for 
regional ozone study to the Environmental 
Protection Department, delivery within 50 
weeks from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A6900432020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A6900432020 

18 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 15mm water meters to the Water 
Supplies Department, delivery by 36 batches 
(Tender reference: A7600752020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A7600752020 

18 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Wide Area Network Services for 
Office Automation in the Leisure and Cultural 
Services Department 
(Tender reference: LCT5021/20(S)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=LCT%205021%2F20%28S%29 

21 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6900432020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6900432020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A6900432020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600752020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600752020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A7600752020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205021%2F20%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205021%2F20%28S%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=LCT%205021%2F20%28S%29


8  

Supply of removable note pads and labels to 
various Government departments on a 36-
month contract 
(Tender reference: A9901102020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A9901102020 

21 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Hydraulic Platform Vehicles to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services Department 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD2220) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=EMSSSD2220 

24 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Ultra-high Performance Liquid 
Chromatographic System with Mass 
Spectrometer to the Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/007/2020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=GLT%2F007%2F2020 

24 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9901102020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9901102020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9901102020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD2220
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD2220
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD2220
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F007%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F007%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F007%2F2020


9  

Monitoring Organic and Elemental Carbons in 
Airborne Fine Suspended Particulates at Tung 
Chung and Cape D’Aguilar 
(Tender reference: AS20061) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=AS20061 

24 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleaning Services for the Premises 
of Hongkong Post in Hong Kong, Kowloon and 
New Territories 
(Tender reference: HKP202005) 

https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.ht
ml 

25 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleaning Services for the Premises 
of Hongkong Post in Hong Kong, Kowloon and 
New Territories 
(Tender reference: HKP202005) 

https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.ht
ml 

25 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS20061
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS20061
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AS20061
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html


10  

Supply of Hydrochloric Acid to the Water 
Supplies Department 
(Tender reference: WSDT21A001) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=WSDT21A001 

28 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Network Infrastructure Equipment to 
the Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP 202013) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=HKP%20202013 

29 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of 50mm Battery-powered Ultrasonic 
Water Meters to the Water Supplies 
Department, delivery of the goods in 12 batches 
(Tender reference: WSDT20A012) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=WSDT20A012 

29 Jun 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT21A001
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202013
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202013
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=HKP%20202013
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT20A012
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT20A012
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=WSDT20A012


11  

Supply of medium vans to various Government 
departments, the vehicles to be ready to use 
within 16 months from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A0601072020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A0601072020 

02 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of calico in assorted colours and 
unbleached calico to the Correctional Services 
Department on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A4000822020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A4000822020 

02 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of box-type lorries and tipper lorries 
with grab for hiring by various Government 
departments on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A9900112021) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A9900112021 

02 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0601072020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0601072020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A0601072020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4000822020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4000822020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4000822020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900112021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900112021
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A9900112021


12  

Supply of an Integrated Liquid 
Chromatographic System with Tandem Mass 
Spectrometer to the Government Laboratory 
(Tender reference: GLT/008/2020) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%2
0(GLT_008-2020)v1.pdf 

05 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Technical Services Truck to the 
Electrical and Mechanical Services Department 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD2320) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=EMSSSD2320 

08 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Tender for the Provision of Cleaning Services 
for Cross-boundary Ferry Terminals, for a 
period of three years 
(Tender reference: PASTR2021-13) 

https://www.mardep.gov.hk/en/tender/pdf/cleanservice/pastr20211
3_d.pdf 

09 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_008-2020)v1.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_008-2020)v1.pdf
https://www.govtlab.gov.hk/g/tender/Tender%20Notice_Internet%20(GLT_008-2020)v1.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD2320
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD2320
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD2320
https://www.mardep.gov.hk/en/tender/pdf/cleanservice/pastr202113_d.pdf
https://www.mardep.gov.hk/en/tender/pdf/cleanservice/pastr202113_d.pdf
https://www.mardep.gov.hk/en/tender/pdf/cleanservice/pastr202113_d.pdf


13  

Provision of Light Goods Vehicles for Hiring 
by Electrical and Mechanical Services 
Department 
(Tender reference: EMS/T/01/2021(A)) 

https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/
tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_3005.html 

09 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an Ultra High Performance Liquid 
Chromatography - Tandem Mass Spectrometry 
System 
(Tender reference: GLT/010/2020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=GLT%2F010%2F2020 

12 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Terrestrial Trunked Radio cell site 
equipment to the Hong Kong Police Force, the 
system to be ready for use within 24 months 
from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A3700462020) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A3700462020 

16 Jul 2021 
(12:00 noon) 

 
 
 

https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_3005.html
https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_3005.html
https://www.emsd.gov.hk/en/tenders_contracts_and_consultancies/tender_notices/tender_notices/index_id_3005.html
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F010%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F010%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=GLT%2F010%2F2020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700462020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700462020
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700462020


14  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************** 

http://www.gov.hk/

	The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the te...

